SKF德国VOGEL福鸟全新原装油润滑泵齿轮泵 MKF2-KW3-20001 428
产品名称 SKF德国VOGEL福鸟全新原装油润滑泵齿轮泵
MKF2-KW3-20001 428
公司名称 合肥双合智能科技有限公司
价格 .00/件
规格参数
公司地址 合肥市包河区锦绣大道3665号
联系电话 0551-65319662 15375267440

6 l; 1,5 gal plastic 290 × 178 × 334 mm 11.4 × 7 × 13.2 in
Mounting position vertical
ORDER EXAMPLE
The product can be configured using a configuration code. The order example shows one possible part number and its explanation.
MKU1-11AC10000+924 Gear pump unit for oil Delivery rate 0,1 l/min 1st generation
2 l plastic reservoir
No control, with terminal strip
NC fill-level switch
NO pressure switch
With pressure gauge
2 cable fittings
Voltage 24 V DC
MKF1-11AC10000+924 Gear pump unit for fluid grease
Delivery rate 0,1 l/min
1st generation
2 l plastic reservoir
No control, with terminal strip
NC fill-level switch
NO pressure switch
With pressure gauge
2 cable fittings
Voltage 24 V DC
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)